4.1
4.2

5.1

6.1

10.
1.
12.
121
12.2
12.3

13.
14.

Rural Municipality of Whitehead
Meeting Agenda
June 12, 2023 - Regular Meeting of Council - 05:30 PM (Municipal Office)

CALL TO ORDER
ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
May 15, 2023
PUBLIC HEARINGS
Recess to Hold a Public Hearing - NW4-10-20W (E. Jarvie)
Close Public Hearing & Resume Open Session
DELEGATIONS
Keystone Planning District - Brad Roth
BYLAWS AND POLICIES
Utility Rate By-law No.
Utility Rate By-law No. 2022-01

Schedule A

Utility Rate By-law Third Reading

ACCOUNTS

CORRESPONDENCE
RCMP Report

SUBDIVISION

Subdivision Application 4202-23-8532 - Kenneth & Donna Young SW 36-10-20W
Subdivision Application 4202-23-8532 - Kenneth & Donna Young SW 36-10-20W

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NOTICE OF MOTION
NEW BUSINESS
Conditional Use C02023-05 - Ewan Jarvie NW 4-10-20W
Variation V2023-04
Tile Drainage - N 24-10-22 - Callan Ferguson
Tile Drainage - N 24-10-22 - Callan Ferguson

COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
IN CAMERA



14.1 BACK TO OPEN SESSION
15. ADJOURNMENT



