

## **Rural Municipality of Whitehead**

## Meeting Agenda

June 12, 2023 - Regular Meeting of Council - 05:30 PM (Municipal Office)

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADOPTION OF THE AGENDA
3.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES AS CIRCULATED
	<u>May 15, 2023</u>
4.	PUBLIC HEARINGS
4.1	Recess to Hold a Public Hearing - NW4-10-20W (E. Jarvie)
4.2	Close Public Hearing & Resume Open Session
5.	DELEGATIONS
5.1	Keystone Planning District - Brad Roth
6.	BYLAWS AND POLICIES
6.1	Utility Rate By-law No.
	Utility Rate By-law No. 2022-01
	Schedule A
6.2	Utility Rate By-law Third Reading
7.	ACCOUNTS
8.	CORRESPONDENCE
	RCMP Report
9.	SUBDIVISION
9.1	Subdivision Application 4202-23-8532 - Kenneth & Donna Young SW 36-10-20W
	Subdivision Application 4202-23-8532 - Kenneth & Donna Young SW 36-10-20W
10.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
11.	NOTICE OF MOTION
12.	NEW BUSINESS
12.1	Conditional Use CO2023-05 - Ewan Jarvie NW 4-10-20W
12.2	Variation V2023-04
12.3	Tile Drainage - N 24-10-22 - Callan Ferguson
	<u>Tile Drainage - N 24-10-22 - Callan Ferguson</u>
13.	COMMITTEE AND BOARDS REPORTS
14.	IN CAMERA

15. ADJOURNMENT